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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Green505
Airborne

9.300 9.650 9.3258.950 37.225
4 1 8 2T 1 

1 

Kiki Wong535
International

9.150 9.525 9.3259.150 37.150
7 2T 4 2T 2 

2 

Annika Donez502
Airborne

9.175 9.350 9.3009.275 37.100
6 7 1T 5 3 

3 

Olivia Celaya555
Technique

9.275 9.400 9.1509.000 36.825
5 6 7 8 4 

4 

Madison Shasky524
Edge

9.325 9.050 9.5258.875 36.775
3 10 10T 1 5 

5 

Teadora Michovsky533
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.500 9.0509.075 36.700
10 5 6 11 6 

6 

Jessica Spotswood560
Technique

9.125 9.150 9.3258.900 36.500
8T 8 9 2T 7 

7 

Emily Rudolph512
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.075 9.1758.725 36.475
1 9 13 7 8 

8 

Cristina Mattis532
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 8.600 9.0759.275 36.350
2 12 1T 10 9 

9 

Isabella Bolden-Monifa540
Pacific West

8.325 9.525 8.9259.125 35.900
12 2T 5 13 10 

10 

Makenna Parkinson549
Performance

9.125 8.275 9.2509.200 35.850
8T 14 3 6 11 

11 

Cassidy Knox511
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.525 9.1258.850 35.550
11 13 12 9 12 

12 

Amanda Varni547
Peninsula

8.300 8.775 8.8758.875 34.825
13 11 10T 14 13 

13 

Leilah Diaz513
CCGI

8.250 9.525 8.0258.325 34.125
14 2T 14 15 14 

14 

Audrey Benton536
Liberty

8.100 8.000 9.0257.850 32.975
15 15 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Justine Goeury504
Airborne

9.300 9.625 9.4009.675 38.000
5T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Lynse Griswold521
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.400 9.4259.325 37.475
4 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Hannah Calkins501
Airborne

9.200 9.325 9.3759.350 37.250
10 6T 2 4 3 

3 

Lindsey Hillesland506
Airborne

9.225 9.250 9.4509.225 37.150
9 8 5T 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Spencer559
Technique

9.425 9.050 9.2009.325 37.000
2 11 3T 9 5 

5 

Kenna Minakawa542
Pacific West

9.475 9.450 9.3008.725 36.950
1 3 13 6 6 

6 

Peyton Gillen510
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.100 9.2508.900 36.550
5T 10 10T 7 7 

7 

Madelyn Robinson528
Golden Bear

9.300 8.775 9.2259.225 36.525
5T 13 5T 8 8T

8T

Maya Uemura551
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.200 9.1758.900 36.525
8 9 10T 10 8T

8T

Jessica Pulver516
CGA

9.350 9.350 9.3508.350 36.400
3 5 14 5 10 

10 

Megan Wong530
Golden Bear

8.850 9.325 9.1509.050 36.375
13 6T 7 11 11 

11 

Destiny Watley514
CCGI

8.625 9.500 9.0509.000 36.175
14 2 8 12 12 

12 

Brittany Mason546
Peninsula

8.900 8.675 8.9008.950 35.425
12 14 9 13 13 

13 

Winnie Xu544
Pacific West

8.975 8.825 8.8508.075 34.725
11 12 15 14 14 

14 

Jillian Misa531
GymStars Stockton

8.350 7.375 8.6008.750 33.075
15 15 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Maxwell554
San Mateo

9.300 9.525 9.6509.450 37.925
4 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Sachi Abe539
Pacific West

9.400 9.650 9.2759.475 37.800
2 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Emily Balicanta515
CGA

9.350 9.525 9.2509.300 37.425
3 3T 4T 7 3 

3 

Kylie Katsuyoshi507
Airborne

9.275 9.425 9.4009.050 37.150
5 7T 9 2T 4 

4 

Tess Callan561
Twisters

9.100 9.625 9.0509.350 37.125
6T 2 3 11 5 

5 

Hannah Skepner525
Edge

9.075 9.225 9.4009.025 36.725
8 9T 10 2T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Boman552
San Mateo

9.025 9.200 9.2759.000 36.500
9 11 11T 5T 7 

7 

Claire Stastka562
Twisters

8.950 9.000 9.0259.275 36.250
10 12 6 12 8 

8 

Mary Guimont557
Technique

8.750 9.475 8.7759.100 36.100
12 5 8 15 9 

9 

Jessica Carter527
Gold Star

8.425 9.425 9.1509.000 36.000
15 7T 11T 9T 10 

10 

Emma Gable541
Pacific West

9.525 9.450 9.1507.850 35.975
1 6 16 9T 11 

11 

Labonita Ghose503
Airborne

9.100 8.250 9.2009.300 35.850
6T 15 4T 8 12 

12 

Sophia Maino548
Performance

8.825 8.525 8.9758.825 35.150
11 14 13 14 13 

13 

Elise Haugerud553
San Mateo

8.675 9.225 9.0007.900 34.800
13 9T 15 13 14 

14 

Alexia Otterstedt519
Champion

8.450 8.000 9.3508.475 34.275
14 16 14 4 15 

15 

Jordan Reyes526
Elite

0.000 8.600 0.0009.150 17.750
16 13 7 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meilani Parks543
Pacific West

9.600 9.650 9.4259.150 37.825
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Serena Chan523
Edge

9.400 9.575 9.5759.225 37.775
2 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Fletcher556
Technique

9.325 9.575 9.4009.275 37.575
4 2T 3 4 3T

3T

Jenna Ogawa508
Airborne

9.375 9.350 9.4259.425 37.575
3 5 1 2T 3T

3T

Madison Cassidy537
Liberty

8.225 9.400 8.8759.175 35.675
14 4 5 10 5 

5 

Sophie Harger558
Technique

8.600 9.000 7.9009.300 34.800
7T 6 2 15T 6 

6 

Kaleigh Adams509
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.350 9.1508.975 34.775
13 9 9T 6 7 

7 

Kylie Pero522
Dream Xtreme

9.225 7.175 9.2009.150 34.750
6 15 6T 5 8 

8 

Katie Mathers534
High Definition

9.250 7.550 8.8508.975 34.625
5 12T 9T 11 9T

9T

Grace Hedrick545
Peninsula

8.575 8.925 8.6758.450 34.625
9 7 14 13 9T

9T

Avery Blanco550
Rising Star

8.375 8.425 8.9258.625 34.350
12 8 11 9 11 

11 

Charlotte Nelson518
CSC - Race

8.600 7.000 9.1009.000 33.700
7T 16 8 7 12 

12 

Annaya Jones520
Clovis

8.450 8.225 9.0007.925 33.600
10 10 15 8 13 

13 

Kayli Stowe529
Golden Bear

7.900 7.200 8.8258.600 32.525
16 14 12 12 14 

14 

Carolina Bishop538
Monterey

8.400 8.100 8.2007.600 32.300
11 11 16 14 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Krall517
CSC - Race

8.000 7.550 7.9008.475 31.925
15 12T 13 15T 16 

16 
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